
ANNUAL FEES 2026
Years K - 12

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11

Year 12

Tution
 Fees 

Mandatory 
Fees 

IT 
Levy  

Total 
Fees 

Junior School

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6
Senior School

Year K

28,900

29,400

31,200

31,200

33,300

33,600

15,500

17,900

17,900

20,400

20,400

22,200

22,200

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

31,120

31,620

33,570

33,570

35,720

16,520

18,920

19,120

22,020

22,420

24,420

24,420

36,420

Levies $

Security Levy $

Capital Levy $

1,900

1,900

2,050

2,050

2,100

2,500

700

700

900

1,300

1,700

1,900

1,900

 1,520

1,150

Paid annually per family

Paid annually per family

Discounts

Year 11

Sibling Discount Fees Paid in Advance

2nd Child 20%
25%3rd & further Children

Receive a 2% discount if 2026 fees & levies are
settled in full by February 2, 2026

In line with the HAF Jewish Bursary T&C’s, sibling discounts are
not applicable to students on the HAF Jewish Bursary.

$ $ $ $

Student Withdrawal
Student withdrawal requires one full term’s written notice, except in Year 6, which requires two terms’
written notice. Less than the required notice, will result in a charge of one term's fees in lieu per child. 

Other Charges
Additional fees may apply for co-curricular and extra-curricular activities and are billed separately.

Fees include 9% of Masada College Jewish Day School Limited fees.


