



	Tuition Fees	Mandatory Fees	IT Levy	Total Fees
<b>Junior School</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>\$</b>
<b>Year K</b>	15,500	700	320	<b>16,520</b>
<b>Year 1</b>	17,900	700	320	<b>18,920</b>
<b>Year 2</b>	17,900	900	320	<b>19,120</b>
<b>Year 3</b>	20,400	1,300	320	<b>22,020</b>
<b>Year 4</b>	20,400	1,700	320	<b>22,420</b>
<b>Year 5</b>	22,200	1,900	320	<b>24,420</b>
<b>Year 6</b>	22,200	1,900	320	<b>24,420</b>
<b>Senior School</b>				
<b>Year 7</b>	28,900	1,900	320	<b>31,120</b>
<b>Year 8</b>	29,400	1,900	320	<b>31,620</b>
<b>Year 9</b>	31,200	2,050	320	<b>33,570</b>
<b>Year 10</b>	31,200	2,050	320	<b>33,570</b>
<b>Year 11</b>	33,300	2,100	320	<b>35,720</b>
<b>Year 12</b>	33,600	2,500	320	<b>36,420</b>
<b>Levies \$</b>				
<b>Security Levy \$</b>		1,520	<b>Paid annually per family</b>	
<b>Capital Levy \$</b>		1,150	<b>Paid annually per family</b>	
<b>Discounts</b>				
<b>Sibling Discount</b>		<b>Fees Paid in Advance</b>		
In line with the HAF Jewish Bursary T&C's, sibling discounts are not applicable to students on the HAF Jewish Bursary.				
<b>2nd Child</b>	<b>20%</b>	Receive a 2% discount if 2026 fees & levies are settled in full by February 2, 2026		
<b>3rd &amp; further Children</b>	<b>25%</b>			

Fees include 9% of Masada College Jewish Day School Limited fees.

#### Student Withdrawal

Student withdrawal requires one full term's written notice, except in Year 6, which requires two terms' written notice. Less than the required notice, will result in a charge of one term's fees in lieu per child.

#### Other Charges

Additional fees may apply for co-curricular and extra-curricular activities and are billed separately.